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3. 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 

NBA Accredited - B.Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering 
Mentee Allocation Details 

Name of the Faculty/Mentor 

Dr Mahboob Basha Shaik 

Dr R. Kalpana 

NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade 

Dr M Sreedevi 

Dr K.Lakshmi 

Dr. D. Jagadeesan 

Dr. V. Arun 

Dr. R. Nidhya 

Dr. G. Arun Kumar 

AY: 2022-2023 

Year 

II 

II 

IV 

III 

IV 

II 

III 

IV 

III 

IV 

II 

III 

IV 

III 

IV 

Mentees Roll Nos 

21691A0501-21691A0502, 

20691A0511- 20691A0516 

21691A0548-21691A0552 

21691A0505,21 691A0506-21691A0507 
21691A0525-2 1691A0527, 21691A0529 

21691A0531 

20691A0501-2069IA0505 

21691A0553-2 169 1A0557 

20691A0S18- 20691A0522 

19691A0563,20695A0501-20695A0506 

19691A0501-19691A0507 

20691A0523-20691A0532 

19691A0S08-19691A0516 

TW 

21691A0558-21691A0559,21691A0561 

21691A0562 - 21691A056S 

20691 A0533-20691A0542 

19691A0517-19691A0525 

SUD 
ISO 9001 

20691A0543-20691A0552 

19691A0526-19691A0534 

21691A0566,22695A0501-22695A0503 



9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

Dr. P. V. Venkateswara Rao 

Dr. R. Sudhakar 

Dr. G. N. Vivekananda 

Dr. Santoshinee Mohapatra 

Dr. K.Sudhakar 

Dr. D. J. Ashpin Pabi 

Dr K.P.Manikandan 

Dr. S Elango 

Dr. R. Logesh Babu 

Dr. R. Sundar 

Dr. K. Sree Divya 

III 

IV 

III 

III 

IV 

II 

III 

IV 

III 

IV 

II 

IV 

II 

III 

IV 

II 

III 

II 

21691A0567 - 21691 A0570 

20691A0553-20691 A0560 

19691A053 1-9691A0543 

21691A0571-21691A0576, 21691A0578 
21691A0583 

21695A0503-21695A0512 

21691A0584, 21691A0586-21691A0587 

20691A0561-2069lA0570 

19691A0553 -19691A0560, 19691A0562 

21691A0588-21691A0590 

20691A0571-20691A0580 

19691A0564-1969lA0573 

21691A0591, 21691A0593-21691A0593 

20691A0581-20691A0590 

19691A0574-1969 lA0581,19691A0583 

21691A0594-2169lA0596 

20691A0591-20691A0SA0 

19691A0584-1969lA0S94 

21691A0598-21691A05A0 

20691A05A1-20691A05B1 

19691A0595,19691A0597-19691A0SA4 

21691A05A1-21691A05AS 

21691A05B5-2 1691A0SB7 

20691A0505-20691A0S10 

21691A0SB8-2 1691A05C0 

21691A0509-21691A05Q1 



20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

Mrs.A. Komala 

33. 

Mr. Syed Abuthahir S 

Mr. B. Galeebathullah 

Mrs. S. Kusuma 

28. Mr.Aleemukullakhan Pathan 

Mr. J Nagaraj 

Mr. M. Kiran Kumar 

Mr. Gandi Ramakrishna 

Mrs. M Bommy 

Mr. G. Sreenivasulu 

Mr. Thangarasan T 

Mr. Anandaraj B 

Mrs. V. Nirupa 

Mr. P. Kaliyamoorthi 

IV 

II 

III 

II 

III 

IV 

III 

IV 

II 

III 

IV 

III 

II 

III 

19699A0555-1 9699A0563 

21691A0511-21691A0524 

21691A05C1-21691A05CS 

21691A05C6-2 1691A05D0 

21691A05D3-21691A05D6 

21691A05D7-21691A05F9 

21691A0SF5-21691A0SF6 

21695A0525,2 1 695A0531 

21691A05A7-21691A0SB4 

21691A05E1-21691A05F3 

21691A0SE5-21691A05F6 

21695A0538-2 1695A0539 

21691A0SF7-21691A05F9 

20691A05J2-20691A0SK2 

19691A05E7 - 19691A05F5 

21691A05G0-21691 A05G2 

20691A0SK3-20691A0SL3 

20695A0517-20695A05 19,19699A0564 

21691A05G3-21691A05GS 

20691A0SL4-2069 1A05M4 

19699A0519-19699A0527 

21691A05G6-2169lA05G9 

20691A05M5-20691A0SN 

21691A0SG9-21691A0SH2 

21695A0540-21695A0547 



34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

Mrs. R. Usha 

Mr. B. S. H. Shayeez Ahamed 

Mr. D. M. Abhinay Kanth 

Ms. G. Vasundara Devi 

Ms. Ramya Palaniappan 

Mr. G. Muthugurunathan 

Mr. Gowtham A 

Mr K.Sathish 

Mr. K.H.Shabeer Basha 

Mr. B. Bhaskar 

Mrs V.Geetha 

Mr. K. Manju Preetham 

Mrs G.B.Renuka 

Faculty charge 

IV 

IV 

IV 

II 

IV 

II 

IV 

IV 

II 

IV 

II 

II 

II 

19691A0513-19691A05J1 

21691A0SH3-21691A0SH7 

19699A0501-19699A0509 

21691AOSH8-21691A0SI3 

19691A05F6-19691A05G4 

21691A0SJ5-21691A05J7, 21695A0501 
21695A0502 

21691A0SI4-21691A05I7 

19699A0528-19699A0536 

21691A0SI8-2 1691A05J0 

19691A05CS,C6,20695A0507-20695A05 12 

21691A0SJ1-21691A05J4 

19699A0537-19699A0545 

22695A0504-22695A0506 

19699A0546-19699A0554 

21691A0SJ8-21691A0SK2, 21691A0SK4 
21691A0SLS, 21691A0SL7, 21691A05MO 

21691A0SM1-21691A0SM4 

19699A0S10-19699A0518 

21691A0SM5, 21691A0SM7-21691A0500 
21691A0S02,2 1691A0503,21691A0505 

21691A0507 

21691A0SJ5-2 1691A05J7 

22695A0S07-22695A05224 

Hoad OBanen. Computer Science & Engineeing 
Madanapalle institute of Technology & Sience 

MADANAPALLE-517 325., 
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